Uitslag: Solo

RRS 2021-2024 Appendix A - Lage punten

Nr  Zeilnr
1 662
2 660
3 669
4 617
5 623
6 670
7 664
8 649
9 627

10 600

11 673

12 587

13 643

14 666

15 610

16 668

17 594

18 659

19 580

20 541

21 639

22 661

23 605

24 636

25 630

26 654

27 556

28 655

29 553

30 560

31 550

32 619

33 641

34 562

35 644

36 653

37 565

38 642

39 646

40 535

41 588

42 672

43 667

ZW Zeilwedstrijden programma, 5.04.01.02

Naam

Pim van Vugt
Saskia Arnold
Roelof Kuipers
Arnold Jippes

Arnd Wolvetang
Jelmer Kuipers
Maurice Bakker
Ted Bakker
Michiel de Boer
Marleen Gaillard
Paul Dijkstra
Claar van der Does
Chris Miedema
Mark Snijder
Jeroen Geurtsen
Roel den Herder
Ties van Bruinessen
Leo Meijaard
Wouter van der Burg
Sijbrand Jongejans
Robbert Huisman
Simon van Rees
Paul de Geus
Andries de Muijnck
Martijn Kuitert

Jan Pieter Braam
Steven Neijenhuis
Peter Jansen
Pieter Jelle Jongejans
Len Verdel
Jacques Metaal
Karel de Boer
Marc Dieben

Peter Mulder

Rene Sala

Anja Koldewijn
Barbara Schapers
Menno Huisman
Gilles De Combe
Eddy Boon

Floris Eijsink

Jan Arends

Harold Lensing

© 2018-2022, Gerhard Bouma, NL
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ONK Solo 2022

Punten
7,0
9,0

33,0
33,0
33,0
38,0
38,0
40,0
45,0
56,0
59,0
66,0
72,0
76,0
84,0
90,0
95,0
96,0
98,0
99,0
101,0
102,0
102,0
104,0
105,0
107,0
108,0
108,0
111,0
115,0
118,0
118,0
120,0
120,0
123,0
125,0
126,0
133,0
136,0
143,0
146,0
150,0
154,0

18

o © o u

16
29
10
13

24
22
31
35
17
19
14
25
32
38
12
11
ocs
27
30
21
43
37
23
34
20
26
15
28
42
45
41
36
39

ocs
20
42
35
34
40

18
16

11

13
12
15
27
23
24

19
31
20
22
21
dns
17
10
49
37

34
30
50

25
28
32
35
45
42
14
38
41
26
47
29
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Uitslag: Solo

RRS 2021-2024 Appendix A - Lage punten

Nr
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
61
61
61
61

ZW Zeilwedstrijden programma, 5.04.01.02

Zeilnr
547
598
574
583
563
575
542
548
614
408
604
648
567
561
629
584
485
388
576
628
638
658
686

Naam

Riaan van 't Veer
Ronald Vos
Hedser Dijkstra
Jan Tekstra
Huud Ouwehand
Menno de Gruijter
Bert Vastenburg
Edwin Burggraaf
Jeff Dahl

Jeen Smit

Pieter Kasteleijn
Vincent Speelman
Rob Brouwer
Gert-Jan van Ziel
EF van Dalen
Henk Scholte
Marten Niessink
Koos de Groot
Fred Groot

Peter Bos

Huub de Haas
Roel Lubberts
Gilles De Combe
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ONK Solo 2022

Punten
165,0
168,0
172,0
174,0
188,0
190,0
202,0
203,0
213,0
213,0
214,0
215,0
217,0
228,0
230,0
250,0
254,0
268,0
268,0
268,0
268,0
268,0
268,0

33
40
44
46
52
47
58
55
56
54
51
57
53
50
48
49
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

dns

27
43
45
46
52
50
49
57
55
51
56
54
47
dns
48
dns
53
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

dns

52
49
37
42
51
45
56
48
47
54
55
53
50
dns
dnf
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

dns

53
36
46
40
33
48
39
43
55
54
52
51
ufd
44
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

dns
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